D’s Giant Burger
358 Parker Ave. Rodeo, CA 94572 DI N N E R
510.799.0800

DAILY SPECIALS: $18.46

SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY, VEGGIES, AND GARLIC BREAD.

MONDAY TUESDAY
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK HAMBURGER STEAK
WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

MEATLOAF HOT TURKEY SANDWICH
FRIDAY SATURDAY
GRILLED TILAPIA WITH RICE CHICKEN STRIP DINNER

DINNERS

SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY, VEGGIES, AND GARLIC BREAD.

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $19.60
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $19.60
HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $19.60
DEEP FRIED SHRIMP $19.60
SEAFOOD COMBO (2 FISH AND 4 SHRIMP) $20.54
RIBEYE STEAK (8 OUNCES) $23.76
DESSERTS
ASSORTED PIES $6.50 A LA MODE ADD $3.27
CHEESECAKE $7.54
BEVERAGES

COFFEE OR HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

RC COLA, DIET RC, ROOT BEER, DR. PEPPER, 7UP

LEMONADE, FRUIT PUNCH, UNSWEETENED ICED TEA, ORANGE SODA

ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY JUICE OR MILK (NO REFILLS)
CHOCOLATE MILK (NO REFILLS)

NO REFILLS
MILKSHAKES: VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, BANANA, AND PINEAPPLE
OTHER FLAVORS: OREO, COFFEE, ROOT BEER, AND PEANUT BUTTER
ADD MALT TO ANY FLAVOR

BEER
DOMESTIC BEER
IMPORTED BEER
IPA BEER
WINE
MIMOSAS

4% Discount For Cash

Hours

Monday—Saturday: 8am—7pm

$3.54
$4.32
$4.06
$4.06

$4.89
$4.89

$6.50
$7.02
$0.83

$5.66
$7.02
$7.54
$7.54
$8.94

Sunday: Closed

"Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
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