358 Parker Ave. Rodeo, CA 94572 510.799.0800

DINNER

Hours Monday—Saturday: 8am—7pm

Sunday: Closed

DAILY SPECIALS: \$18.46

SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY, VEGGIES, AND GARLIC BREAD.

MONDAY TUESDAY
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK HAMBURGER STEAK

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
MEATLOAF HOT TURKEY SANDWICH

FRIDAY SATURDAY
GRILLED TILAPIA WITH RICE CHICKEN STRIP DINNER

DINNERS

SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY, VEGGIES, AND GARLIC BREAD.

\$19.60
\$19.60
\$19.60
\$19.60
\$20.54
\$23.76

DESSERTS

ASSORTED PIES	\$6.50	A LA MODE ADD \$3.27
CHEESECAKE	\$7.54	

BEVERAGES

COFFEE OR HOT TEA	\$3.54
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.32
RC COLA, DIET RC, ROOT BEER, DR. PEPPER, 7UP	\$4.06
LEMONADE, FRUIT PUNCH, UNSWEETENED ICED TEA, ORANGE SODA	\$4.06
ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY JUICE OR MILK (NO REFILLS)	\$4.89
CHOCOLATE MILK (NO REFILLS)	\$4.89
NO REFILLS	
MILKSHAKES: VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, BANANA, AND PINEAPPLE	\$6.50
OTHER FLAVORS: OREO, COFFEE, ROOT BEER, AND PEANUT BUTTER	\$7.02
ADD MALT TO ANY FLAVOR	\$0.83
BEER	
DOMESTIC BEER	\$5.66
IMPORTED BEER	\$7.02
IPA BEER	\$7.54
WINE	\$7.54

4% Discount For Cash

\$8.94

MIMOSAS

[&]quot;Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-